HISTORIAL TORNEO DE NAVIDAD CT EL CAMPELLO - ESCUEL AS MUNICIPALES

ANO
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007

CATEGORIA
JUNIOR

INFANTIL

ALEVIN

BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO

CADETE
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN

CADETE
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN

CAMPEON-A

MIGUEL A. GARCIA HUERTA (CT)
JUAN GERMAN TAPIA (CT)
JORGE MIRA PRATS (CT)
JAVIER PLAZA (EM)

PATRICIA BAGAZA (EM)

MARIO SOLER ORTURNO (CT)
IVAN MORENO GALVAR (CT)
TOMAS ROMAN KOVAC (CT)
ANDREU GINER BAEZA (CT)

ANDRES RAJA HERNANDEZ (CT)
ALMUDENA GARCIA MEDINA (CT)
ANDRES AZNAR AMADOR (CT)
JOSE CAMPO GARCIA (CT)

FINALISTA

OSCAR RIPOLL (CT)

CESAR RODENAS LLOVERA (EM)
RAMON MORA (CT)

JAVIER MIRA PRATS (CT)

LAURA PRATS LLEDO (CT)

JOSE M2 VEGARA VIZCAINO (CT)
JORGE MIRA PRATS (CT)

JOSE IGNACIO TORTA (CT)

AITANA CABALLERO CATURLA (CT)

PEDRO J. CORTIJO POMARES (CT)
CESAR RODENAS LLOVERA (EM)
CARLOS PRATS LLEDO (CT)

JOSE MAS TEROL (EM)



